May 21 2024 (19:49) India Rail Info 1

Alappuzha - MGR Chennai Central SF Special/02640 - COVR - SR

ALLP/Alappuzha (Alleppey) to CBE/Coimbatore Junction
6h 2m - 262 km - 14 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 |ALLP |Alappuzha (Alleppey) 16:05 0 |1 |0 79 [3 |SR
2 |SRTL |Cherthala (Sherthalai) [16:23 16:24 m |0 |1 24 |67 SR
3 |TUVR [Turavur 16:33 16:34 im (0 |1 34 |34 SR
4 ERS Ernakulam Junction 17:15 17:20 5m (0 |1 57 19 |1 SR

(South)
5 |ERN |Ernakulam Town (North) [17:28 17:30 2m [0 |1 60 |56 (2 |SR
6 |AWY |Aluva (Alwaye) 17:48 17:50 2m |0 |1 77 |61 |14 |SR
7 |AFK  |Angamali for Kaladi 17:59 18:00 Tm |0 |1 86 |72 SR
8 CKI Chalakudi 18:13 18:14 im |0 |1 101 |46 |12 |SR
9 |IK Irinjalakkuda 18:22 18:23 Tm (0 |1 107 |45 |18 |SR
10 |TCR |[Thrissur (Trichur) 18:55 18:58 3m [0 |1 131 |48 |3 |SR
11 [PNQ |Thrissur Punkunnam 19:01 19:02 Tm |0 |1 134 |58 SR
12 |WKI |Wadakancheri 19:17 19:18 Tm (0 |1 148 |36 |41 |SR
13 |OTP |[Ottappalam 20:04 20:05 im (0 |1 175 |59 |33 |SR
14 |PGT |Palakkad Junction 20:37 20:40 3m 1 207 |40 SR

(Palghat)
15 |PT) Podanur Junction 21:54 21:55 Tm |0 |1 256 (29 (397 [SR
16 |CBE |[Coimbatore Junction [22:07 22:10 3m |4 |1 262 |63 |412 |SR
17 |TUP Tiruppur 22:58 23:00 2m |0 |1 313 |67 |306 |SR
18 |ED Erode Junction 23:45 23:50 5m |0 |1 363 |69 |171 [SR
19 |[SA Salem Junction 00:42 00:45 3m (0 |2 423 |74 280 |SR
20 |1 Jolarpettai Junction 02:23 02:25 2m |0 |2 543 |80 |400 [SR
21 |KPD |Katpadi Junction 03:28 03:30 2m |2 |2 628 |85 (215 |SR
22 |A) Arakkonam Junction 04:13 04:15 2m |2 |2 689 |66 |85 [SR
23 |AVD  |Avadi 04:58 05:00 2m |4 |2 736 |72 SR
24 |PER Perambur 05:13 05:15 2m |1 |2 752 |9 7 SR
25 |MAS |MGR Chennai Central 05:50 6 |2 757 |- 3 SR

May 21 2024 (19:49) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



